Self-Realization Fellowship Greenfield Retreat
Schedule of Events —2023

September - December

Please visit our website at www.srfgreenfield.org for an online Calendar of Events, event registration, event program schedules, and other details.
9/21/23
September
Wednesday, September 6
Janmashtami, (birth of Bhagavan Krishna), 6:30-8:00 pm, 4-H
Saturday, September 9
Work party on the Greenfield grounds, 9:00 am meditation, 9:15 activities, 12:30 lunch
Friday, September 15 -
Conducted weekend retreat, 4-H
Sunday, September 17



Tuesday, September 26
Lahiri Mahasaya Mahasamadhi, 6:30-8:00 pm, 4-H
Saturday, September 30
Lahiri Mahasaya Birthday, 6:30-8:00 pm, WCCC
October
Sunday, October 29

Satsanga with Brother Chidananda, 10:00 am-12:00 pm, 4-H
Pre-registration is required.





November
Friday, November 17 -

Women’s Kriyaban Retreat, 4-H

Sunday, November 19

December
Sunday, December 10

Christmas Fellowship after Sunday service, 4-H
Saturday, December 16
All-Day Christmas meditation, 10 am-5:30 pm, 4-H
